

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
R/SPECIAL CRIMINAL APPLICATION (QUASHING) NO. 3864 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4225 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4688 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 6583 of 2020
With
R/SPECIAL CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3572 of 2021
With
R/SPECIAL CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3856 of 2021
With
R/SPECIAL CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4109 of 2021
With
R/SPECIAL CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4118 of 2021
With
R/SPECIAL CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 8860 of 2021
With
R/SPECIAL CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 10737 of 2021

=====

JAGATSINH LALJIBHAI VASAVA
Versus
STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.

=====

Appearance:

MR ANKIT B PANDYA(5906) for the Applicant(s) No. 1
NOTICE SERVED for the Respondent(s) No. 2
PUBLIC PROSECUTOR for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:**HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE HASMUKH D. SUTHAR**

Date : 19/09/2024

COMMON ORAL ORDER

Office Objections to be removed within a period of **two weeks** from today, failing which, the matters shall stand dismissed for non-prosecution without further reference to the Court.

(HASMUKH D. SUTHAR,J)

KUMAR ALOK